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Our first nursery to open it's doors in 2009, our flagship setting sets the standard for exceptional childcare.
Meticulously refurbished, our Victorian building offers state-of-the-art facilities, serving as a model for our

other nursery locations.

OUR
LOCATION

CONTACT US

OUR
FACILITIES

Nestled at the intersection of Beckenham Road and Elm Road, our site is
conveniently positioned near Clock House and Beckenham Junction
stations, providing direct connections to central London.

Little ElIms Beckenham Elm Road is easily reached via train and major bus
routes. For those opting to drive for drop-off, enjoy the added advantage
of nearby free parking, with additional paid parking options available.

Address: 29 Beckenham Road, Beckenham BR3 4PR
Telephone: 020 8658 4282
Email: enquiries@littleelmsdaycare.co.uk

This spacious conversion features dedicated rooms thoughtfully designed
to cater to each stage of development, accommodating babies, toddlers,
and pre-schoolers.

We prioritse activities that foster emotional, physical, and communication
development, creating an environment that nurtures growth and learning.
Our experienced team crafts engaging activities, blending diverse topics
and themes with individual interests. The generous indoor and outdoor
spaces offer ample room for growth and adventure, divided into sections
suitable for all age groups.

Adding to the richness of our curriculum, we embark on local outings to the
library, Beckenham Recreation, and nearby shops, enhancing the learning
experience with fresh perspectives and a broader context for your child's
development. Our commitment extends to continually enriching our
learning experiences.



https://www.google.com/search?q=little+elms+greenwich&rlz=1C1ONGR_en-GBGB1054GB1054&oq=little+elms+green&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqBwgAEAAYgAQyBwgAEAAYgAQyBggBEEUYOTIQCAIQLhivARjHARiABBiOBTIHCAMQABiABDIHCAQQABiABDIHCAUQABiABDIGCAYQRRg8MgYIBxBFGDzSAQgyNzc1ajBqN6gCALACAA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

Beckenham

EIm Road Q
OUR FEES

APPLICATION refundable and £400 goes towards your first months fees. If the nursery is fully

When applying to Little Elms, there's a £500 Deposit required, £100 is Non-

& DEPOSIT subscribed, parents can join the wait list for free. Once a place opens up, we'll need the
registration fee to be paid.

SESSIONS Half Day AM Half Day PM Full Day
730 AM -1 PM 1PM-6PM 7:30 AM - 6 PM

ATTENDANCE Children must attend a minimum of 2 sessions or 1 day per week. We do not
offer refunds for sickness or holidays. Similarly, there will be no refunds or
reductions for sessions falling on a bank holiday, early closure on Christmas
Eve, inset days (specific to Lewisham Borough Nurseries), or circumstances
beyond our control. We do not offer term-time-only options.

DISCOUNTS We offer a 10% sibling discount applied to the oldest child's fees, and we
also accept Childcare Vouchers and Tax-Free Childcare.

0 -2 Years £50.75 £49.75
2 -3 Years £49.75 £48.75 £83
3-5Years £49.50 £48.50 £81

Our fees cover:
e all meals and snacks
e standard and extracurricular activities
e formula milk for children under 1 year old

Fees are calculated on average (Daily rate x number of days per week x 52
weeks / 12 months). Payment is required in advance and is due on the last
working day of the month for the upcoming month. Charges are based on
the number of sessions contracted for weekly.

A late collection fee of £1 per minute will be charged for delays in picking up
your child.

Our preferred payment method is Direct Debit.

FUNDING We offer a limited number of fully funded places. Other funded places are
available subject to a minimum of 4 sessions a week. There is an Additional
Service Charge for funded hours. This is voluntary for our fully funded

places.
Complete an application form and send it to our Parent Enquiry Team by
J OI N U S email parentenquiries@littleelmsdaycare.co.uk.

Visit our website for FAQs: www.littleelmsdaycare.co.uk
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